

02.08.2023

Pr: Sh. Lakshey Malhotra, proxy counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. H.L. Dasi and Sh. Dinesh Kumar, counsels for the defendant No.4

None for other defendants.

No witness is present.

Put up with the connected matter on 21.10.2023.

Rajesh Kumar  
ADJ-03(East)  
KKD Courts-02.08.2023